
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

M M1/2/3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PROUD AUSSIE RIC, 25/02/2024, R5, MLast start Masters winner M1/2D. Northey 535087 14/02331M 1P 6M 1M 4PD14/06/2019

 2 AQUA JAGUAR 1 DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/1/2P. Britt 542441 9/01723M 4P 4P 2P 4PD17/12/2019

 3 DOUBLE THREAT 1 WPK, 16/03/2024, R7, MWeighted points score M2/2/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/0908M 5P 4P 6P 7PD15/03/2020

 4 ALWAYS ELEGANT GBN, 23/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M3/2J. Chapman 546855 7/01625P 3P 4P 2P 4PB29/02/2020

 5 KIND AND FANCY RIC, 20/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score M3/1T. Robinson 546858 9/01414M 4M 1M 7P 6PD29/02/2020

 6 TRICKY SHACOBY RIC, 17/03/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1D. Northey 495454 4/0608M 6M 7P 6M 8MD15/08/2017
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P MDN 401 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURFER BOY 1 RIC, 17/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01322P 3P 5P 3P 2PD31/12/2021

 2 HELPING HANDS 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Carr 546840 0/01182P 2P 3P 5P 4PB07/06/2020

 3 SMOOTH JET POWER 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Borg 573538 0/01182P 5Y 2Y 3Y 4YD01/06/2022

 4 OH INDEED RIC, 25/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Maney 575803 0/0943P 8P 3PD15/05/2022

 5 TAMIKA BANNER RIS, 19/03/2024, R2, Y

RIS, 12/03/2024, R3, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Gibbons 570772 0/01003Y 2Y 4P 5P 4PB28/03/2022

 6 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE 1 RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, P

RIC, 26/02/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0947P 2P 3P 5P 4PD14/04/2021

 7 ZIPPING CONNERY First start M/1C. Barnes 571785 0/00D08/04/2022

 8 ZIPPING RASO First start M/1M. Finn 571719 0/00B07/04/2022

 9 DINKUM GIRL First start M/1D. Thornberry 564274 0/00B28/10/2021

 10 ZIPPING FOSTER First start M/1C. Barnes 571791 0/00B08/04/2022

 11 ZIPPING MESSI First start M/1M. Finn 571712 0/00D07/04/2022

 12 ZIPPING DENCH First start M/1C. Barnes 571784 0/00B08/04/2022

 13 POD'S PICK First start M/1T. Simmons 574937 0/00D06/07/2022

 14 BOB THUNDER 1 BUL, 19/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01166P 3P 5P 2P 4PD21/08/2021

 15 IVY'S GIRL DAP, 21/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Green 574968 0/0905P 2P 6P 7P (FEL)PB04/07/2022

 16 MY BAROQUE LOVE RIC, 10/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 574942 0/0904P 7P 3P 3P 5PB06/07/2022

 17 ZIPPING DURSLEY BUL, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Simmons 570316 0/0727P 3P 6P 4P 5PD10/03/2022

 18 NIFTY NINA 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0337PB01/11/2021

 19 LITTLE PINKY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/0258PB18/11/2021

 20 ZIPPING KERBER TRA, 11/12/2023, R2Weighted points score M/1J. Lowe 570296 0/01024P 4P 4P 3P 2PB27/02/2022

 21 IVY'S MIGHT RIC, 25/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0744P 8P 4P 7P 2PB04/07/2022

 22 MAY EMMA SHINE RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Poulton 569010 0/0666P 8Y 8P 2P 5PB10/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P MDN 401 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 MARVELLOUS DUNN RIS, 26/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1T. Dunn 571354 0/0616Y 8P 8P 7P 3PD14/04/2022

 24 STUNNING SKY GBN, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 564372 0/0586P 5P 4P 5P 6PB01/11/2021

 25 RUSSO RIC, 10/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Simmons 572091 0/0574P 5PD06/05/2022

 26 ZIPPING TABITHA BUL, 19/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572787 0/0575P 4PB02/04/2022

 27 SNOWY'S HEXEN 1 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0566P 6P 4P 6P 5PB14/04/2021

 28 SWEET ETHICS 1 RIC, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0547P 5P 5P 5P 6PB08/09/2021

 29 WHAT KEPT YOU 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0505P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 30 WHISKEY MAC 1 RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0487P 4P 5P 8P 7PD19/09/2021

 31 MISS COUNTRY RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Maney 571425 0/0466P 7P 5PB14/04/2022

 32 PHOENIX MOON GOS, 05/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 561184 0/0465P 8P 6P 7P 6PB09/05/2021

 33 STILL TRYING RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Roach 566514 0/0446P 6PB26/12/2021

 34 LUCKY LENNY GBN, 23/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Worthy 565147 0/0395P 8PD18/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE CASH GOS, 26/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 1/2P. Lagogiane 558794 15/143242P 3P 2P 1P 5PB19/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 THING ONE RIC, 18/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2A. Bell 551510 12/112672P 1P 2P 1P 4PD31/08/2020

 2 SPARK RICCIARDO WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Green 564964 10/92224P 3P 7P 6P 2PD15/11/2021

 3 BINGO FUEL NOW, 22/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 3/1/1R. Johnston 549971 11/91774P 6P 5P 7P 2PD02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TINY BUTTON RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*E. Borg 557768 11/71991P 3P 1P 7Y 6PB20/04/2021

 2 GOLDEN VELLA DUB, 23/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Britt 568379 7/51801P 4P 5P 1P 4PD30/11/2021

 3 IRISH ACTOR RIC, 17/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2T. Robinson 561587 9/62883P 2P 2P 3P 1PD10/07/2021

 4 AMBROSIA TUX RIC, 25/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2B. King 545570 13/122403P 2P 8P 6P 1PB10/02/2020

 5 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 DAP, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Bell 557685 6/52016P 1P 3P 5P 1PD03/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ZINGY CHICK RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3C. Proctor 565253 3/21891P 2P 7P 4P 2PB29/11/2021

 2 TICKETS PLEASE DUB, 23/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4D. Thornberry 575974 2/11651P 5P 1PD08/08/2022

 3 BRON TAY RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3E. Borg 557769 3/21611P 6P 2P 6Y 3YB20/04/2021

 4 MAXIE EMGRAND RIC, 03/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31591P 6P 6P 4P 2PD13/12/2021

 5 ASTON HANDLEY DUB, 23/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41171P 7P 6P 6P 7PD22/03/2021

 6 DIVINE DATA 1 DAP, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Bell 566397 4/31953P 1P 1P 5P 8PB13/12/2021

 7 TEXAS PLAYBOY BUL, 26/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4B. Mccauley 560006 2/11893P 1P 2P 4P 5PD01/06/2021

 8 YORK VICTORIOUS RIC, 24/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 553074 1/01622P 5P 3P 3P 7PB03/12/2020

 9 BETH DUTTON RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Williams 562330 7/61232P 6P 6P 7P 7PB01/05/2021

 10 SIENNA'S PICK NOW, 25/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Johnston 554710 2/11052P 6P 6P 7P 6PD11/10/2020

 11 CADDIE'S GIRL 1 RIC, 17/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Harrison 567135 5/42345P 2P 1P 2P 2PB31/12/2021

 12 MORE CRACKERS 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bell 553073 4/31536P 5P 5P 3P 1PD03/12/2020

 13 MISSING MYSTIC RIC, 24/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/11504P 5P 6P 2P 2PB07/07/2021

 14 UNACCEPTABLE BRO RIC, 18/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Morgan 551326 10/81508P 3P 6P 2P 6PD16/11/2020

 15 BUGATTI ROCKS GOS, 26/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/01445P 3P 3P 4P 4PB01/08/2021

 16 ALLINGA MOLLY MBS, 27/02/2024, R11, 

PR2

Weighted points score 5/1C. Green 555685 11/51264P 4P 6P 4P 3PB27/02/2021

 17 CASH GETAWAY 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01244P 1P 2P 6P 2PD07/01/2022

 18 CEDAR GRACE 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 561134 1/01237P 6P 2P 7P 1PB01/07/2021

 19 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 11/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Carr 556498 3/21235P 1P 6P 7P 5PD01/02/2021

 20 OUT PACE RIC, 25/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 565084 1/01204P 8P 2P 4P 4PB28/10/2021

 21 DUMPLING RIC, 24/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31146P 3P 6P 4P 6PB21/09/2021

 22 BLUE MOJITO RIS, 26/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Hughes 556182 7/11147Y 5P 3Y 5Y 1YB06/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BOLT SAINT BOLT 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Simonetta 562386 6/41115P 4P 2P 8Y 5YD18/08/2021

 24 MARY STREET 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11085P 5P 3P 6P 6PB15/01/2021

 25 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/01054P 7P 7P 2P 7PB06/07/2021

 26 SWIFT GETAWAY 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01025P 5P 5P 7P 1PD07/01/2022

 27 SECRET DOOR RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Carruthers 571997 1/0978P (FEL)P 1YB25/04/2022

 28 RARE WISDOM RIC, 10/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 558045 1/0965P 7P 6P 6P 1PB30/04/2021

 29 FOREVER ORSON DUB, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Thornberry 569786 1/0927P 5Y 1PB08/03/2022

 30 TIRADORA 1 RIS, 26/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2875Y 8P 7P 7P 3PB01/11/2019

 31 TENNESSEE MAE RIC, 15/06/2022, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 528732 2/1878P 7P 6P 3P 8PD06/01/2019

 32 KEEPING SECRETS RIS, 29/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5A. King 543177 3/0868Y 4P 8Y 4P 3YB28/02/2020

 33 FIRESTORM FLYER RIS, 09/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/5N. Hedley 552540 1/0796Y 7P 4P 6P 4PD15/12/2020

 34 FEDERAL PRINCE RIS, 03/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 563156 4/3797Y 4P 6P 7P 4PD06/07/2021

 35 CHARLIE BENDER RIC, 29/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 535272 5/4755P 7P 5P 7P 8PD03/04/2019

 36 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 24/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0727P 5P 8P 5P 6PD15/08/2020

 37 DEVIOUS FLYER RIC, 23/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Hedley 531397 2/1664P (FEL)P 7P 6P 8PB23/02/2019

 38 MIGHTY RULER BUL, 19/03/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 540575 1/0595M 5Y 6M 7P 8PD24/12/2019

 39 RAINBOW'S GOLD RIS, 24/02/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3N. Hedley 557397 3/2598Y 5P 6P 8P 8PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P M 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SURFER BOY 2 RIC, 17/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01322P 3P 5P 3P 2PD31/12/2021

 2 HELPING HANDS 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Carr 546840 0/01182P 2P 3P 5P 4PB07/06/2020

 3 SMOOTH JET POWER 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Borg 573538 0/01182P 5Y 2Y 3Y 4YD01/06/2022

 4 OUTLET First start M/1W. Carr 565081 0/00B28/10/2021

 5 LITTLE MONSTER First start M/1L. Galea 568978 0/00B11/02/2022

 6 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 18/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0668P 2P 4P 8P 7PB09/05/2021

 7 NIFTY NINA 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Worthy 564371 0/0337PB01/11/2021

 8 LITTLE PINKY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1L. Worthy 565143 0/0258PB18/11/2021

 9 LYLAH ROSE RIC, 10/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Easey 568614 0/0845P 5P 4P 4P 2PB10/02/2022

 10 FASCINATE SWIFT GAR, 23/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Simonetta 573615 0/0575P 4PB10/06/2022

 11 SWEET ETHICS 2 RIC, 18/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0547P 5P 5P 5P 6PB08/09/2021

 12 WHAT KEPT YOU 2 GBN, 22/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hazlett 567327 0/0505P 6P 4P 8PB07/01/2022

 13 WHISKEY MAC 2 RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/0487P 4P 5P 8P 7PD19/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 NACHO QUEEN RIC, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*M. Farrugia 564172 11/72464P 4P 1P 2P 2PB16/10/2021

 2 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 DAP, 21/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2A. Bell 557685 6/52016P 1P 3P 5P 1PD03/04/2021

 3 DANIKA VELLA WPK, 22/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*D. Sultana 566593 11/92017P 6P 3P 2P 5PB15/12/2021

 4 DOUBLE THREAT 2 WPK, 16/03/2024, R7, MWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Dunphy 544768 16/15908M 5P 4P 6P 7PD15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHEEKY SLOY RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2V. Sultana 569550 4/31921P 2P 3P 4P 4PD03/03/2022

 2 SHIMA BRIDIE 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5A. Bell 575922 1/01381P 2P 3P 6P 2PB09/05/2022

 3 CARTER O'BRIEN RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Hughes 558631 8/32422P 2P 6P 1C 3PD28/04/2021

 4 TELL ME AGAIN RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Williams 562331 6/42093P 1P 2P 1Y 8PB01/05/2021

 5 DIVINE DATA 2 DAP, 21/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2A. Bell 566397 4/31953P 1P 1P 5P 8PB13/12/2021

 6 HANNAH BOAZ RIC, 25/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Cathcart 555768 1/01622P 2P 3P 6P 8PB25/02/2021

 7 MIGHTY DUKEY RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Galea 563398 1/01502P 3P 3P 8P 8PD18/09/2021

 8 WARAMI STAR GOS, 26/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 3/01212P 7P 5Y 3Y 4PD07/09/2021

 9 BALD HEAD SALLY 2 RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Richardson 555789 5/41203P 8Y 6P 8P 2PB01/03/2021

 10 FANTASIA ASIA RIS, 26/03/2024, R2, YLast start Country winner 5/5M. Clarke 565965 1/01041Y 2Y 4Y 7P 4PD29/11/2021

 11 CADDIE'S GIRL 2 RIC, 17/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Harrison 567135 5/42345P 2P 1P 2P 2PB31/12/2021

 12 LOCO EXPRESS BUL, 19/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Magri 563797 8/62165P 5P 1P 2P 2PD12/10/2021

 13 AQUA JAGUAR 2 DUB, 23/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51723M 4P 4P 2P 4PD17/12/2019

 14 CRAFTY CHAP GBN, 02/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chapman 557255 5/31654P 2P 6P 1P 4PD06/04/2021

 15 BRAVE PANTHER RIC, 25/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Borg 571087 3/11616P 6C 2P 5P 1PD08/04/2022

 16 ODD DISGUISE GBN, 02/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Chapman 557257 2/11565P 2P 2P 4P 4PB06/04/2021

 17 MORE CRACKERS 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bell 553073 4/31536P 5P 5P 3P 1PD03/12/2020

 18 CASH GETAWAY 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567330 1/01244P 1P 2P 6P 2PD07/01/2022

 19 CEDAR GRACE 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 561134 1/01237P 6P 2P 7P 1PB01/07/2021

 20 BEAR THE BEAST BUL, 05/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 563172 2/01205P 5P 1P 1P 5PD15/09/2021

 21 BOLT SAINT BOLT 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Simonetta 562386 6/41115P 4P 2P 8Y 5YD18/08/2021

 22 MARY STREET 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Roach 554207 2/11085P 5P 3P 6P 6PB15/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 5 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SUNDAY SLEEP IN 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 560890 1/01054P 7P 7P 2P 7PB06/07/2021

 24 AKELA BABY GBN, 01/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Sutherland 564841 1/01026P 7P 7P 3P 4PB04/08/2021

 25 SWIFT GETAWAY 1 GBN, 22/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hazlett 567331 1/01025P 5P 5P 7P 1PD07/01/2022

 26 TIRADORA 2 RIS, 26/03/2024, R11, YWeighted points score 5/3S. Simonetta 538830 4/2875Y 8P 7P 7P 3PB01/11/2019

 27 CLOUD JUMPER RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Dunn 571357 2/1616P 6Y 8P 6P 7PB14/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SNOWY'S ECLIPSE 2 RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, P

RIC, 26/02/2024, R3, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Hopkins 558488 0/0947P 2P 3P 5P 4PD14/04/2021

 2 BOB THUNDER 2 BUL, 19/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/01166P 3P 5P 2P 4PD21/08/2021

 3 SNOWY'S HEXEN 2 RIC, 26/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1S. Hopkins 558494 0/0566P 6P 4P 6P 5PB14/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 01 April 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SHIMA BRIDIE 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5A. Bell 575922 1/01381P 2P 3P 6P 2PB09/05/2022

 2 RITZA TRISH RIC, 20/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Chaker 568278 4/12285P 1P 3P 1P 2PB01/02/2022

 3 REALITY TEARS SAN, 05/10/2023, R9Weighted points score 5/3P. Chaker 562789 3/22052C 1P 2P 7P 4PD27/06/2021

 4 RITZA ROCKER WPK, 10/02/2024, R8, CWeighted points score 5/3P. Chaker 568274 3/21687C 3P 5C 3P 4CD01/02/2022

 5 BALD HEAD SALLY 1 RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 555789 5/01203P 8Y 6P 8P 2PB01/03/2021

 6 DAZZLING GUNN WPK, 08/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Chaker 557566 4/31108P 5P 8C 6P 3CB10/04/2021

 7 EXTERNAL LINK RIC, 24/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Pirie 537852 7/61097P 3M 6P 7M 5PD10/10/2019
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